



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA 935/2024, CM APPL. 76594/2024, 76595/2024 & 76596/2024**

BABITA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Anil Sharma, Advocate

versus

UMESH TOMAR & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Sweety Singh, Advocate for R7

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

24.12.2024

%

[Physical Hearing/Hybrid Hearing (as per request)]

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. Relist on 22.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 24, 2024/ry

Click here to check corrigendum, if any